Salakkatreffit Suikin Mylly 5.6.2014

Kilpailija

Maritta Pulli
Asko Pulli

Esko Pulli

Pekka Turunen
Jari Karhu

Kalevi Lyytikdinen
Laila Hellsten
Esko Japola
Varpu Korhonen
Samu Yrjénen
Terttu Huhtiniemi
Juha Pohjonen
Mirja Huotilainen
Seija Makirinta
Jorma Huhtiniemi
Matti Hiltunen
Ahti Hellsten
Toni Mattero

Paikka nro

C18
B9
A2

C17
B8
A3

C15

B11
Al

C16

B10
A6

B12

C13
A4
A7

Ci4
A5

Tulos, g Sijoitus

625
487
240
536
277
176
364
236
154
295
220
136
185
149
99
172
102
0
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